Blaas

Per il cantiere

MISCELATORE 1200 WATT A 2
VELOCITA CON SELETTORE REGIME
A 3 LIVELLI MXE 1602 + WR2 160

SKU: 495948

Numero di corse a vuoto
Velocita 2 (giri/min)
Leistungsaufnahme
Potenza erogata
Strumento registrazione
@ collare

Max. @ elica

Lunghezza cavo
Dimensioni

Peso

0-150/300/530 /min
0-200/400/780 /min
1600 Watt

925 Watt

M 14

53 mm

160 mm

40m

343 x405x 215 mm
5,0 kg
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